
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week's publication

Dear Lancaster Farming
Sale Report Providers:

Because of the recent retirement of Ida Risser,
Lancaster Farming will require sale reports to
be individually prepared and faxed directly to

our office. Please use form on Page B-44
Or Contact Brenda Landis 717-626-1164

8 AM - 3 PM Monday.
Deadline Monday 3 PM

Week of Issue Date.
. --The Editor tSvM

Indiana Farmers
Livestock Auction

Old Route 119 - Homer City, PA
724-397-2000 or 724-479-2600

Toll Free 888-593-2697
**********************************************

HORSE SALE
**********************************************

FRIDAY NIGHT - MAY 11, 2001
6 PM-Tack

CtfjjSSofl* 7PM - Horses
Standard Bred Horses:

Adam Hoover
Willis Troyer

Bobby McNichol
Carl Fisher

Work Horses:
Marshall Bowersox

For more information call
IvanKlng 814-749-8457 or

Ivan Petersheim 814-749-5298 6-6:15 PM
Good Amish Cooked
Meals in our Kitchen

Auctioneer:
Todd Beichner
AU-2818L

Visa & Mastercard
Accepted

AUGUST
WED AUG 1 -Lumbersßuilding
Supplies. 109 N Maple Ave .
Leola, Pa Wolgemuth Aucts
*2357
FRI AUG 3-10AM Finger Lakes
Livestock Exchange,
Canandaique, NY
SAT AUG 4- Horse Sale 10AM
Mel's Stables 834 Wallace Rd
New Holland. 17557
SAT AUG 4 - IPM Real estate
261 Wabash Rd, Ephrata, Pa By
John S & Mane M Weaver Groff
Auct Lewis Groff AU1471-L,
Daniel Lapp AA002398-L
TUES AUG 7 - Fat Cattle Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
548 Alexander Spring Rd,
Carlisle, Pa
FRI AUG 10-1 PM State Grad-
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 548
Alexander Spring Rd , Carlisle,

SAT AUG 10 - TPM Daily Sale
Middleburg Livestock Auction PO
Box 185 Middleburg, Pa
Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793,
John Shirk 570-837-9935
SAT AUG 10 & SAT AUG 11 -

Martin Annual Summer auction of
carnages, sleighs, antiques
Lebanon Fairgrounds, Lebanon,
PA MartinAucts 717-354-6671

2 DAY SALE
PEOPLES FARM COMPLETE DISPERSAL

Montour Falls (Schuyler Cty), NY
FRIDAY, MAY 11, 2001

11:00 AM
CATTLE and PRODUCE

100 Head of Hi-Grade Holsteins 55 milking age -

30 are Ist or 2nd lactation; 5 bred heifers, 15
yearlings to breeding age, balance calves. Cows
are averaging 60# right now. 3.9% Fat, SCC ave.
200,000. NO BST, NO TMR. This is a closed
herd with ABS breeding. Cattle are pregnancy
examined, inoculated for shipping fever.
Accommodations for interstate shipment will be
made immediately after the sale.
PRODUCE: 550 tons of com silage, most in the
trench (easy to load) some in the silo. 70 early cut
round bales 1500 lbs.+. 700 square bales of mixed
alfalfa grass 2nd cutting. Some early cut haylage
in small silo.

SAT., MAY 12, 2001
10:00 AM

EQUIPMENT and REAL ESTATE
Machinery: ID4440 Cab, weights, dual remotes,
'JD 4020 side console, dual remotes, JD 2355 4x4
w/245 loader; NH 1411 discbine; NH 644 round
baler, both new in '99.; NH 315 Baler w/Thrower;
Gehl 1200 chopper w/2 row corn and pickup
head; 2 wood kicker wagons; 2 NH #8 crop carri-
ers w/tandem gears; Dion box on Gehl gear;
round bale wagon; Gehl 99 blower; IH 56 blow-
er; JD 345 - 6 bottom plow, w/hydraulic reset; JD
5 bottom 145 plow; JD 215 disc; Noble 12 shank
chisel plow; Brillion 15’ cultimulcher; Brillion
20’ transport harrow; JD 494 A 4 row corn planter;
crop sprayer; IH #lO gram drill; NI rake; Gehl 3pt
V rake; NH 80 bale earner; Nh 451 sickle mower
3 pt; Bale spear for loader; Gehl 120 Mix all; 3 pt
back blade; Coontz 3 pt 6-way hydraulic back
blade; 3 pt post hole digger; 3 running gears;
feeder wagon; H&S 310 manure spreader; bed-
ding chopper; Uebler 810 feedcart; ‘B5 Chev.
farm truck w/cap; Fans, DeLaval 1000 gal. bulk
tank; 4-DV3OO milkers; Vacuum pump and tank;
just getting into the sheds - lots of tools; chains
and much more.
Real Estate: Offered at 12:00 Noon. Subject to
immediate confirmation. Approx. 343 +/- acres to
be offered in 5 parcels and in combination. Lots
ofroad frontage and a great view of the falls and
Watkins Glen. 2 houses, dairy barn for 62 cows
on pipeline.
Open house on May sth from 12:00 to 5:00. For
information or to schedule an appointment, con-
tact Paul A. Bast, 607-589-4896, Licensed
Salesperson. Donna Wild, Real Estate Broker.
Real Estate company acts as the agent for the sell-
er. Call for complete facts sheet today.
Terms on Real Estate: Upon acceptance of the
highest bid, 10% in cash or certified check (made
out to yourself) will be required. This is a non-
refundable deposit. Balance at closing in about 45
days.
Terms for Auction: Cash or good check w/prop-
er ID Auction Day - Nothing removed till settled
for.
Directions: From Montour Falls, take 224 South,
make first left after the bridge (Hommedieu St.)
and a quick right (Cotton Hanlon Rd.) - go 2/10
of a mile, make a left on HayesRd., farm is on the
left.

Owners:
Tom & Sandra Peoples

Montour Falls, NY
607-535-2442

Paul A. Bast &

A^"e*r LS?'e “gr- TOM a BRENDA HOSKINGspencer, NY 14003 1564 Rt 3g2 Cortland, NY 13045607*589-4890 Phone (607) 835-6572
Fax (607) 835-6498

!!Reminder !!

CASSALEA FARMS
MILKING HERD AND

CLOSE HEIFER
DISPERSAL

Friday, May 11,2001
at 11:00 AM

Cassadaga, NY (Chautaugua County)
Located at 3333 Cassadaga Road, 1 1/2 miles
east of Cassadaga and Rt. 60, 8 miles south of
Fredonia; Use the NYS Thruway Exit #59 at
Fredoma, ontoRt. 60 to Cassadaga.

SELLING 60 HEAD OF REGISTERED
HOLSTEINS: 57 Cows. 3 Close Heifers

100% Home-bred herd, RHA 62 cows; 24,027,
BAA 105 2% Leukosis, Bluetonge, &

Johnnes-free No BST. Featuring foundation
cows scored 3E-93 EEEE GMD and VG-88-
GMD and VG-87-DOM, family members sell;
plus other quality females with top records and
scores. Sires and service sires represented:
Juror, Astre, Luke, Mason, Renown Factor,
Storm, Rubens, Emerson, Wade, Encore.
Cattle will have shipping fever inoculations
and will be pregnancy checked. Out-of-state
cattle will be tested immediately following the
sale
Home made Lunch served by the Lapp Family
& Friends.

CASSALEA FARMS, Owner
Ph. 716-595-3210

Lapp Family Owned & Operated 1971-2001
“We Welcome Visitors Any Day - until the

cows leave home.”

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 5,2001-B4:

Dairy and Livestock Sales
wpn aiir m a tmi me ai ir IUfS, A VG 21 ' Fat Cattle Sales ?d Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle

a
* i HUBS AUG Livestock Market, Inc livestock Market Inc 548

®®rv,ce i
1
5^174 2*B Alexander Spring Rd, Alexander Spring Rd . Carlisle,HorstRd. Chambersburg, Pa Carlisle. Pa 3a

Mol, iSSf®?- 1! IU£S AUG 21 -745 PM Feeder SAT AUG 25 - 8 30Tack, 11AM
riatt, e Sales Carlisle Livestock dorses Middleburg Livestock

DA
l
i7cc7

Unon 81 ,New H ° and| rket ' 548 Alexander Spring Auction POBox 185 Middleburg,PA17557 3d, Carlisle. Pa 3a Clarence Shirk 717-656-8793.
FRI AUG 17-7PM Feeder Sale NED AUG ?? - Farm Fn ,„„; John Shirk 570-837-9935
Middleburg Livestock Auction PO nentlo9N Maple Ave Leola■•ox 185 Middleburg, Pa 3a Wotaemuth Aucts #2357

-Rl AUG 31 - 6PM Tack, 7 PM
Horses Penns Valley Livestock,
Centre Hall Mel Hoover AuctClarence Shirk 717-656-8793,

John Shirk 570-837-9935
rRI AUG 24-1 PM State Grad-

HOLSTEINS LIRA FARM JERSEYS

COMPLETE DISPERSAL
SATURDAY, MAY 12, * ll AM

INTERCOURSE, PA
One Of The Most Significant Holstein/Jersey Herd Dispersals Ever Held 1

This Small But Select 70 Head Dispersal Is Extra Special l
1 st Place In Nation For Milk, Fat, Protein

Holsteins RHA * 42,202 Milk 1434 Fat 1414Protein * BAA 1126%
Jerseys Average 88.6 Points' * SCC 120,000

Last Test All Cows, Holsteins & Jerseys Averaged Over 100 Lbs 1
Sale Managers Note: ForgetThe Crops For 4 Hours & Be At This Amazing
Herd Dispersal The MostProduction, Type & Pedigree We Have Ever Seen
In Any One Herd Dispersal!

AWARD WINNING HOLSTEINS & JERSEYS WILL SELL!
* VG-87 Encore DTR Sells Milking 119 Lbs At 3 Yrs & Made 2-10 329D

31,100 3.8% 1195 3.1% 960! She Sells Due Back 8/24 To Logic' Dam Is
EX-90 w/42,000M, GRDAM VG-87 W/1072F & 3Rd Dam VG-88'

* Red Storm Dtr Sells Fresh Milking 105 Lbs At 3 Yrs & Has Fancy Lee
Dtr Born 3/26/01 That Also Sells! Dam Is 2E-90 w/27,505 4.2% 1168'
Blackbear Dtr Sells Milking 103 Lbs & MakingWell Over 40.000 M At 3
Yrs' Due Back 12/22 To Montana, Her Dam Is VG-87 w/120,000LT
VG-88% Shane Dtr Sells Bred 4/1 To Junction' Picture Perfect Jersey
Mammary, Milking 79 Lbs at 3 Yrs' Her 3/1 Hadyn Dtr Also Sells Born
To Show'

* 7/8/99 Jason Dtr Sells Bred 2/17 To Beretta Fair With AI Contract
Interest' Dam Is VG-86% w/2 Yrs 18,110 4.9% 891 3.6% 660 & Grdam
EX-90%!

Holstein Sires Include: Skychief, Raider, Encore, Stardust, Red Marker,
Storm, Lindy, Starbuck, Lee, Outside!
Jersey Sires Include: Junction, Jude, Imperial, Shane, Marcus'

Long Distance Trucking Available
OWNERS:

RANDY & LISA FRENNIER
518-497-3147

Sale Location: Sale To Be Held At The Ben K. Stoltzfus Farm,
Ist Farm East Of Intercourse, PA. On Rt. 340

There Will Be An Additional Selection Of Outstanding
Young Fresh Cows & Springers To Sell Immediately After The Herd'

This Highly Respected NY Herd Comes To PA, Tested For
Immediate Interstate Shipment & Inoculated Against Shipping Fever'

SALE ASSISTANCE BY RAY LEBLANC 802-525-6913
SALE MANAGED BY/CATALOGS

Stonehurstßm DAIR&!ALES m
Regatered and Grade

COWS • HEIFERS • BULLS • DRIVING £WORK HORSES • MULES

‘n'n
ATTLE iXCHANGE

q v i 1541 Dave Rama RO2 Box 79 Delhi, NY 13753
Phone 607/746-2226 Fax: 607/746-2911

iTSTii AU-002463-E www.cattlexchange.com
—~ cattleex@catskill.net

DON WELK. (717) 4*7-7475 • HAROLD WELK. 687-7030
FAX, (717017*04

email stonehurst@supernet.com

\7


